	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  0 > 0485001.DR
	0485001.DR (Littelfuse Inc)
		    Part Number:
            0485001.DR
		    Manufacturer:
            Littelfuse Inc
		    Description:
            FUSE FAST 600VDC NANO2 1.0A SMD
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Fuses
		    Lifecycle:
            Active
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 2.27500 (This price is for reference only)
		 0485001.DR datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    0485001.DR  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
AS02508CO-2 PUI Audio, Inc.  SPEAKER 8OHM .5W 87DB 15X25MM
CI-28487-000 Knowles  SPEAKER
LC-R064R2P Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY VRLA 6V 4.2AH
BHC-POL MPD (Memory Protection Devices)  HOLDER BATT 1-C CELL POLAR PROT
1719360000 Weidmuller  BLANKING PLUG BRASS NICKEL PLATE
1194920000 Weidmuller  ENCLOSURE KTB MH 403015 S4E2
18G3327 Hammond Manufacturing  GALVANIZED PANEL FOR 36X30 ENCL
1518478 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 5POS M12 PLUG-SOCKET .13M
1200660676 Molex Connector Corporation  CORD 3 POS FEMALE/MALE 1M 22 AWG
142-0307-416 Emerson Network Power Connectivity Johnson  SMA JACK STR BLKHD RG58
6206820-2 TE Connectivity  FOGBIT50 MCLL SC/DPX 2.5TZ 2M
1-6435027-7 TE Connectivity  C/A MPO TRUNK 62.5 72FIB
08-008-172 Aries Electronics  CABLE 8POS .100 JUMPER 8 INCH
0150201175 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX LGT 178 TYPEA 45POS
H6BXT-10108-L7 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H2788TR/C2065L/X 8"
1301430124 Molex Connector Corporation  CORD 3COND 14AWG YEL 25'
18-012-216 Aries Electronics  DIP CABLE M-F 18POS
M3TTK-6040K 3M  IDC CABLE - MSD60K/MC60F/MSD60K
H1BXS-2436M Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HSR24S/AE24M/X
1951/3T SL003 Alpha Wire  1951/3T SLATE 250 FT
3644B/68 300 3M  CABLE 68 COND RND SHIELDED 28AWG
5876 WH005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 20AWG WHITE 100'
5853 OR001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 26AWG ORANGE 1000'
7035 BL001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 14AWG BLUE 1000'
CTWR013A Essentra Components  CABLE TIE WEATHER RESISTANT:NYL
S100X650YAJ Panduit Corp  LASER SELF-LAM LABEL 1.00
CTP140STD HellermannTyton  CONVOLUTED TUBING 1/4''
BB4X24-SB/2SC-LHS 3M  BETTER BURIED CLOSURE KIT 4X24
TFX3WH-X Panduit Corp  TEE FTG BRACK LD/LDP/CD3 WHITE
FRTSC12W6YL Panduit Corp  CABLE DUCT HORIZONTAL SPLIT COVR
IULK111-35689-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
LELZXPK11-33656-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
3120-F32F-P7T1-SGRXL3-14A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 14A 250VAC 50VDC
TA35-C126FJ15C0 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRM 1.5A 240VAC 60VDC
L50S250.V Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250A 500V NON STD FAST
BK/1A1120-06 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE CLIP CARTRIDGE PCB
MF-FSMF050X-2 Bourns Inc.  FUSE PTC RESET 500MA SMD 0603
SLD26U-017-B Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 26VWM 44.1VC AXIAL
SMCG5654/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 60.7VWM 108VC DO215AB
MXSMCJLCE26A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 26VWM 42.1VC DO214AB
	0485001.DR  keywords
	    	0485001.DR
	0485001.DR  Littelfuse Inc
	0485001.DR  pdf
	0485001.DR  datasheet
	0485001.DR  price
	0485001.DR  distributor
	electronic components 0485001.DR
	0485001.DR  Circuit Protection
	0485001.DR  Fuses
	0485001.DR  FUSE FAST 600VDC NANO2 1.0A SMD
	0485001.DR
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .